## 96000 44538

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(A	ddress)			
(C	city/State/Zip/Phone #	f)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates o	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
•				

C16 Use Only 3

MAY 23 2016



000284694840

04/25/16--01045--014 \*\*78.75

16 MAY 18 AM 11: 17



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 29, 2016

PATRICK BRENNAN 2002-N-LOIS-AVENUE, SUITE-510 — —— TAMPA, FL 33607

SUBJECT: TIMESHARE OWNERS LAW GROUP, P.A.

Ref. Number: W16000031893

We have received your document for TIMESHARE OWNERS LAW GROUP, P.A. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tyrone Scott Regulatory Specialist II New Filings Section

Letter Number: 216A00008980

RECEIVED MIZ 39

## COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	nesnare Owners Law Group, P.A.				
	(PROPOSED CORPOR	ATE NAME – MUST INCL	UDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an	original and one (1) copy of the a	rticles of incorporation and	d a check for:		
☐ \$70.0 Filing Fe	• • •	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status		
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED		
FROM:	Patrick Brennan : Nar	ne (Printed or typed)			
	2002 N Lois Avenue, Suite 510				
	Address				
	Tampa, Florida 33607				
	City, State & Zip				
	813-280-1393				
	Daytime	Telephone number			
	brennan@hdlawpartners.com				
	E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future annual report	notification)		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

<u> </u>	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Λ	Mailing address, if different i	s:	
002 N Lois Avenu	e	P. O. Box	23567	_	<del></del>
ampa, Florida 336	07	Tampa, F	lorida 33623-3567		
RTICLE III PUI	RPOSE ch the corporation is organized is:	ssional Corporation			다.
	ces to Timeshare Owners	ATT (1.2.)		IG HAY	NISION I
					er ong servation.
				-	
RTICLE IV SH. he number of share:	ARES s of stock is:				
he number of share:  RTICLE V INI	s of stock is: 100	- <del>-</del>	Mark Link, VP		
he number of share:  RTICLE V INI  Name and	s of stock is: 100	Name and Title:	Mark Link, VP 2002 N Lois Avenue		
he number of share:  RTICLE V INI	s of stock is: TOO  TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  Fitle: Patrick Brennan, President	Name and Title:			
he number of share:  **RTICLE V INI**  Name and **	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  Fitle: Patrick Brennan, President  2002 N Lois Avenue	Name and Title:	2002 N Lois Avenue		
he number of share:  **RTICLE V INI**  Name and **  Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  Title:  Patrick Brennan, President  2002 N Lois Avenue  Suite 510  Tampa, FL 33607	Name and Title: Address:	2002 N Lois Avenue Tampa, FL 33607		
he number of share:  **RTICLE V INI**  Name and **  Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  Title:  2002 N Lois Avenue  Suite 510  Tampa, FL 33607  Mark Zamora, VP	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	2002 N Lois Avenue Tampa, FL 33607		
he number of share:  **RTICLE V	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  Title:  2002 N Lois Avenue  Suite 510  Tampa, FL 33607  Mark Zamora, VP	Name and Title: Address:	2002 N Lois Avenue  Tampa, FL 33607  Joy Sieggreen, Secretary		
he number of share:  **RTICLE V	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  Title: Patrick Brennan, President  2002 N Lois Avenue  Suite 510  Tampa, FL 33607  Mark Zamora, VP  2002 N Lois Avenue	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	2002 N Lois Avenue  Tampa, FL 33607  Joy Sieggreen, Secretary  2002 N Lois Avenue		
he number of share:  **RTICLE V	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  Title: Patrick Brennan, President  2002 N Lois Avenue  Suite 510  Tampa, FL 33607  Title: Mark Zamora, VP  2002 N Lois Avenue  Tampa, FL 33607	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	2002 N Lois Avenue  Tampa, FL 33607  Joy Sieggreen, Secretary  2002 N Lois Avenue		
Name and T Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  Title: Patrick Brennan, President 2002 N Lois Avenue  Suite 510  Tampa, FL 33607  Tampa, FL 33607  Tampa, FL 33607  Tampa, FL 33607  Tampa, FL 33607	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	2002 N Lois Avenue Tampa, FL 33607  Joy Sieggreen, Secretary 2002 N Lois Avenue Tampa, FL 33607		

Name ar	nd little:	Name and Title:
Addres	s	Address:
	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the repictered agent is:
Name:	Patrick Brennan	of the registered agent is.
Address:	2002 N. Lois Avenue, Suite 510	
	Tampa, FL 33607	<del>-</del> -
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	
The name and a	ddress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Patrick Brennan	<u></u>
Address:	2002 N Lois Avenue, Suite 510	
	Tampa, FL 33607	<del>_</del>
Effective date, if (If an effective days after the fine Note: If the date	iling.)	not be more than five business days prior or 90 business  ble statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
this certificate, I	am familiar with and accept the appointment as a second se	ess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capacity  4/20/26  Date  The true. I am aware that the false information submitted in
document to the	Department of State constitutes a third degree feld of the Breeze and the Breeze at the state of the Breeze at the Breeze at the state of the Breeze at the	ony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.  4/2016 Date